

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-1	261	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Discussion Items				Status:	Draft	
File created:	1/5/2	2023			In control:	County Council	
On agenda:	1/10	/2023			Final action:	1/10/2023	
Title:	Resolution of the Governing Board of the Redevelopment Agency of Salt Lake County Approving a Participation Agreement with MWIC Magna, LLC						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. 230105 Participation Agreement_FINAL_RATF.pdf, 3. 230105 Resolution.Participation Agreement_RATF.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result

1/10/2023

Requested Agenda Title:

Resolution of the Governing Board of the Redevelopment Agency of Salt Lake County Approving a Participation Agreement with MWIC Magna, LLC

Requested Agenda Item Description: The RDA Board will consider approving a participation agreement with MWIC Magna, LLC

Requested Action: Discussion - Vote Needed

Presenter(s) (with titles): Jevon Gibb, Executive Director of Salt Lake County Redevelopment Agency

Time Needed: 5 MINS

Is this Item Time-Sensitive and/or Requesting a Time-Certain? No

Requesting Staff Member: Adrian West

Are Supporting Documents Needed for this Agenda Item Request? Yes